Feld A:

Feld D:

Feld E:

Gruppenmeisterschaft

Sektionsrunde 2025
Region Laupen

Gruppenrangliste

Rang Sektion Nr. Gruppe

1 Muhleberg Sportschitzen 1 Sintro

2 Frauenkappelen-Feld 1 Bubenberg
3 Kriechenwil SG 1 Vougas

4 Kriechenwil SG 2 Zaniritter

5 Frauenkappelen-Feld 2 Wasserturm
6 Muhleberg Sportschitzen 2 Holz

7 Muhleberg Sportschitzen 3 Muhleholz
1 Muhleberg Sportschitzen 1 Edelweiss
2 Muhleberg Sportschitzen 2 Chromet

3 Muhleberg Sportschitzen 3 Dorf

4 Frauenkappelen-Feld 1 Zalgli

Resultat

682
680
660
654
648
641
551

683
675
623
622
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